PORTWEST

FDO1 - Portwest Compositelite Traction

10 inch Safety Boot

Collection: Portwest® Pro

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Buffalo Crazy Horse Leather
Material Outsole: PU/Rubber

Outer Carton: 6

Product information

Non metallic toePuncture resistantDirect injected DESMA
constructionLightweight PU cushioned midsoleSlip, fuel and oil resistant
rubber outsoleHeat resistant outsoleWaterproof membraneRemovable PU
cushion footbedLadder grip design for stabilityYKK zipper for quick
release100% non metallic

Portwest® Pro

A premium range of safety footwear manufactured using only the best
materials and components. Constructed to provide unbeatable comfort,
support and flexibility, this range is designed to protect your feet in the
toughest environments.

Foot Protection Features
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest footwear collections. - Anti static footwear

- Static dissipative footwear (SD)

- Protective composite toecap

Standards

ASTM F2413-11 - Puncture resistant non-metallic mid-sole (PR)

EN ISO 20345
EN 61340-4-3 Class 3 - SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and

ASTM F2413-18 steel surfaces
IEC 61340-5-1:2016 . . . .
- Pierce resistant composite midsole
- Heat resistant outsole 572°F
- 200 joule composite toecap
- Wide fitting

- Waterproof membrane

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole
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PORTWEST

FDO1 - Portwest Compositelite Traction 10 inch Safety Boot
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd  (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/10779-02/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd  (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)
SATRA Technology Park

NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Cert No: AB0321/16625-01/E00-00

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FD01BKR38
FD01BKR39
FD01BKR40
FD01BKR41
FDO1BKR42
FDO1BKR43
FD01BKR44
FD01BKR45
FD01BKR46
FD01BKR47
FDO1BKR48

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
2.4000
2.3600
2.5200
2.5600
2.6200
2.7100
2.8800
2.9000
2.9900
3.0500
3.1100

Cubic(m?®)
0.1040
0.1170
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1418
0.1418
0.1260
0.1418
0.1418

EAN13

5036108201372
5036108201389
5036108201396
5036108201402
5036108201419
5036108201426
5036108201433
5036108201440
5036108201457
5036108201464
5036108201471

GTIN/DUN14

15036108687722
15036108687739
15036108687746
15036108687753
15036108687760
15036108687777
15036108687784
15036108687791
15036108687807
15036108687814
15036108687821




